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STATE PRIMARY & COUNTY GENERAL ELECTION 
THURSDAY, AUGUST 2, 2018 

  
STATE PRIMARY BALLOT 
Governor 
US Senate 
US House of Representatives 
TN House of Representatives 
  (Districts 67, 68, & 74) 
State Executive Committeeman  
  (Republican & Democratic) 
State Executive Committeewoman 
  (Republican & Democratic) 

TERM 
4 yrs 
6 yrs 
2 yrs 
2 yrs 

 
4 yrs 

 
4 yrs 

 

 
COUNTY GENERAL BALLOT (Offices 4 year terms) 
County Mayor 
County Commission (All Districts) 
Trustee 
*Sheriff 
Circuit Court Clerk 
County Clerk 
Register of Deeds 
 

 

 
 
First day to issue petition  January 5, 2018 
 
Qualifying Deadline  April 5, 2018 NOON 
Withdrawal Deadline  April 12, 2018 NOON 

 

 
 
First day to issue petition November 17, 2017 
 
Qualifying Deadline February 15, 2018, NOON 
Withdrawal Deadline February 22, 2018, NOON 
 
*Sheriff Deadline February 1, 2018 
 with POST   
 
COUNTY GENERAL BALLOT 
School Board (School Districts 1, 3, 5, 7)     

TERM 
4 yrs 

 

 
First day to issue petition  January 5, 2018 
 
Qualifying Deadline  April 5, 2018 NOON 
Withdrawal Deadline  April 12, 2018 NOON 

 

 
Voter Registration Deadline  July 3, 2018 
Early Voting    July 13 – July 28, 2018 

 


